

MAC No. 395-2024 (Reg.No. 395-2024)

CNR No. WBML01-005782-2024

Present : - Sri Nirnaya Tamang

Judge, MACT

F.T.C 1<sup>st</sup> Court Malda.

Order No. 07

11.08.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Ld. Advocates for the claimant and OP/NBSTC files hazira.

Issues are framed in separate sheet. Let it be tagged with the case record.

Fix 06.11.2025 for D.C. Fees and P.H.

**Dicted & Corrected**

**Judge M.A.C.T.**

**F.T. 1<sup>st</sup> Court,**

**Malda.**

**Judge,**

**Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,**

**Fast Track 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Malda.**